Specinlties

HEAER
FFN
PN
BN
ERIS A
SRS
RS- 52
R

A6 Calamari with Black Bean and Chilli 7o sauce

23 Queen Prawns with Ginger and Chilli 7z he shell
22 Queen Prawns with Salt & Pepper i the shell

A9 Three Flavour Chicken Free Range on the bone

56 Gongbao Duck Slices with Leeks, Peanuts, Chilli
52 Sizzling Duck Slices with Spring Onion

55 Half Peking Duck with 8 pancakes, sauce etc

50 Whole Peking Duck with 16 pancakes, sauce, etc

faf a1 76 Spicy Brinjal in Pot with little pork mince
Dian Xin (Dim Sum) ©

i B2
S
R
24 P S
AL
ENGET

Starters

K
eSSy
e
YEEIR
EE3iEs
A
0t 7]
i
PR
T

RED CHAMBER 011-3256048

B5 Har Gow (Prawn Dumplings) steamed 4 pieces
12 Pork Potstickers 6 pieces

13 Pork Steamed Dumplings 6 pieces

B6 Beef Potstickers 6 pieces

B7 Beef Steamed Dumplings 6 pieces

B2 Vegetarian Potstickers 6 pieces

B3 Vegetarian Steamed Dumplings 6 pieces

16 Tiger Salad cucumber based salad
166 Cucumber Salad
18 Crunchy Green Bean with blackbean and chilli
A23
15 Crispy Seaweed and Cashew Nuts a sweet dish
17 Five Spice Chicken Wings 3 pieces
A22 Sesame Prawn Toast
10 Spring Roll vegetable only

14 Spicy Cold Seaweed Salad with Garlic and Chilli

19  Spring Onion Thin Pastry

info@redchamber.co.za

Crispy Tofu with chilli, spring onion and coriander

205.00
398.00
398.00
198.00
280.00
285.00
428.00
698.00
182.00

90.00
114.00
114.00
114.00
114.00
114.00
114.00

68.00
68.00
88.00
90.00
90.00
98.00
135.00
40.00
78.00
58.00

Close on Mondays

Sou p

KRS 1 Sweet Corn Soup with egg

pawas ] 2 Won Ton Soup

TR B 3 Classic Hot and Sour Soup with pork with egg
A 4 Seafood Tom Yum Soup spicy, 7o coconut milk
RE 6 Spicy Vegetable Soup thick soup with egg
Prawns without shells

IPAL 25 Sweet and Sour Prawns

JBl 28R 26 Deep fried Prawns in Batter

VAR 20 Prawns in Satay Sauce with onion and gatlic

okt iz W A3 Ginger and Tangerine Prawns 7o garlic, spicy too
HgEiR A1l Spicy Prawns with Chilli and Gatlic

LEE A2 Diced Prawns with Veg lettuce wrap with cashew
FH AR A29 Stir-fried Prawns with Lychee

JEE SR 27 Stir-fried Prawns with Cashew Nuts

WA 28 Stir-fried Prawns with Vegetable

Kingkli}a

HAEH

A5 Sizzling Kingklip in Fruit Sauce

AR A4 Sizzling Kingklip with Chilli and Gatlic Sauce

KEfRR 37
WElEf R 36
Chicken

W HE 40
EMCHEAN AT
MEEESEAN A8
SR A 48
ERHET 41
HEAT- 8 44
MEIEEE 45
MR

Fire Cracker Kingklip Slices classic Sichuan dish
Sweet and Sour Kingklip Slices

Diced Chicken Stir-fry with Ginger and Chilli
Crispy Chicken Strips with Garlic and Chilli
Crispy Chicken in Lemon Sauce

Sizzling Diced Chicken with Black Pepper Sauce
Diced Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Stir-fried Chicken with Mixed Vegetable

Sweet and Sour Chicken

A25 Diced Chicken with Veg lettuce wrap with cashew

78.00
85.00
85.00
98.00
78.00

245.00
245.00
235.00
235.00
235.00
272.00
275.00
265.00
245.00

275.00
275.00
262.00
252.00

178.00
180.00
180.00
190.00
195.00
178.00
182.00
202.00


mailto:info@redchamber.co.za

B@f

Sweet and Sour Beef

Gongbao Beef with Leeks, Dried Chilli, Peanuts
Sizzling Beef with Spring Onion

Crispy Beef Strips Tossed in Plum Chilli Sauce
Crispy Beef Tossed in Ginger, Garlic and Chilli
Black Pepper Beef Slices

Fire Cracker Beef classic Sichuan dish

Crispy Beef with Chilli and Black Bean 70 sauce
Sliced Beef with Oyster Sauce

Sliced Beef in Black Bean Sauce with garlic
Stir-fried Beef with Mixed Vegetable

Sweet and Sour Pork

Shredded Pork with Spicy Sauce with garlic
Stir-fried Pork with Mixed Vegetable

Pork in Sweet Bean Paste served with pancakes
Mu Hsu Stir-fried Pork

80 Stir-fried Seasonal Mixed Vegetable
A15 Flash-cooked Chinese Vegetable in Season
81 Mixed Veg with Mushroom, Chilli and Peanuts
82 Mushroom and Bamboo Shoots with Greens
83 Chinese Greens with Shiitake Mushroom
85 Spicy Tofu
86 Braised Tofu with Chinese Shiitake Mushroom
A81 Diced Mixed Veg lettuce wrap, with cashew
87 Mixed Vegetable with Fried Tofu
A85 Ma Po Tofu dassic Sichuan

Ik IEE 2 Py 60
EIRA 66
ERE A10
TRAFRWL All
EEER A Al2
EHA 67
KEHER 69
SR 6l
W5 2F A 63
SRS LA 65
A A5 68
Pork.

ICAT| 70
BERE 71
R4t 72
N 73
ARZENA 74
Vegetnrmn
F A5

YOI 3
=R S
RISEA
&SN
ES

K IEE )
TR

EX AN
RRETGR
FohiTE

RIS AR

AT76 Spicy Brinjal in Pot [egetarian
89 Monk’s Dish with Glass Noodle in Pot

195.00
195.00
198.00
195.00
195.00
202.00
202.00
195.00
192.00
192.00
192.00

185.00
185.00
185.00
205.00
190.00

120.00
105.00
182.00
168.00
185.00
195.00
202.00
195.00
155.00
195.00
182.00
195.00

Lamp

BIE A21 Sizzling Lamb with Spring Onion
HORER A20 Stir-fried Lamb with Cumin Garlic and Chilli
EiRFERN  B20 Gongbao Lamb with Leeks, Dried Chilli, Peanuts

Noodles and rice

A e840 5 91 Special Fried Assorted Noodles
BAKHET 99  Stir-fried Noodles with Prawns
ERET 92 Stir-fried Chicken Noodles
b E 94 Stir-fried Beef Noodles
G5 95 Chicken Soup Noodles

E L 96 Vegetable Fried Noodles

fTefb8 97 Special Fried Assorted Rice with egg
A Kk 98 Stir-fried Rice with Prawns with egg

AR A92 Stir-fried Chicken Rice with egg
R ER A94 Stir-fried Beef Rice with eggs
EY A A96 Vegetable Fried Rice with egg
HIPR 100 Egg Fried Rice

H b 101 Stir-fried Home-made Noodles with onion

=K1 102 Steamed Rice
Desserts

Lychees

Red Bean Crisps 2 per portion

Ice Cream in Tub (Coffee or Sesame)
Vanilla Ice in Scoops

Ginger

Ice Cream with Lychee

Ice Cream with Ginger

Deep Fried Banana  with vanilla ice cream
Bowtie

Fortune Cookie

225.00
222.00
222.00

215.00
255.00
188.00
202.00
192.00
160.00
225.00
265.00
202.00
212.00
170.00

50.00

68.00

45.00

65.00
75.00
55.00
65.00
55.00
88.00
80.00
85.00
30.00
17.00



