Sug	ria	lties
Jpc	LIV	1111)

/			<i> </i>	
豆豉花枝	A6 Calamari with Black Bean and Chilli no sauce	205.00	玉米濃湯	1 Sweet Corr
陳皮大蝦	23 Queen Prawns with Ginger and Chilli in the shell	398.00	云吞湯	2 Won Ton S
椒鹽大蝦	22 Queen Prawns with Salt & Pepper in the shell	398.00	酸辣湯	3 Classic Ho
三杯雞	A9 Three Flavour Chicken Free Range on the bone	198.00	泰式海鮮	4 Seafood To
宮保鴨片	56 Gongbao Duck Slices with Leeks, Peanuts, Chilli	280.00	素辣羹	6 Spicy Vege
鐵板鴨片	52 Sizzling Duck Slices with Spring Onion	285.00	Prawns	withouts
烤鴨半支	55 Half Peking Duck with 8 pancakes, sauce etc	428.00	*	
烤鴨全支	50 Whole Peking Duck with 16 pancakes, sauce, etc	698.00	咕咾蝦	25 Sweet and
魚香茄子煲	£ 76 Spicy Brinjal in Pot with little pork mince	182.00	鳳尾蝦	26 Deep frie
Dianx	in (Dim Sum) ®		沙茶虾	20 Prawns in
PIONIA			陳皮蝦	A3 Ginger ar
蝦餃	B5 Har Gow (Prawn Dumplings) steamed 4 pieces	90.00	甘燒蝦	A1 Spicy Pra
鍋貼	12 Pork Potstickers 6 pieces	114.00	蝦鬆	A2 Diced Pra
蒸餃	13 Pork Steamed Dumplings 6 pieces	114.00	荔枝蝦	A29 Stir-fried
牛肉鍋貼	B6 Beef Potstickers 6 pieces	114.00	腰果蝦	27 Stir-fried
牛肉蒸餃	B7 Beef Steamed Dumplings 6 pieces	114.00	蝦什锦	28 Stir-fried
素鍋貼	B2 Vegetarian Potstickers 6 pieces	114.00	Kingkli	ip
素蒸餃	B3 Vegetarian Steamed Dumplings 6 pieces	114.00		•
Starter	·\$			A5 Sizzling Kin
		40.00		A4 Sizzling Kit 37 Fire Cracket
老虎菜	16 Tiger Salad cucumber based salad	68.00	水煮魚片	
涼拌黄瓜	166 Cucumber Salad	68.00	糖醋魚片	36 Sweet and
四季豆	18 Crunchy Green Bean with blackbean and chilli	88.00	Chicker	ı
炸豆腐	A23 Crispy Tofu with chilli, spring onion and coriander	90.00	東安雞	40 Diced Ch
雪菜腰果	15 Crispy Seaweed and Cashew Nuts a sweet dish	90.00		A7 Crispy Ch
五香雞翅	17 Five Spice Chicken Wings 3 pieces	98.00	檸檬雞柳	A8 Crispy Ch
虾土司	A22 Sesame Prawn Toast	135.00	鐵板黑椒雞	48 Sizzling I
春捲	10 Spring Roll vegetable only	40.00	腰果雞丁	41 Diced Ch
涼拌海帶	14 Spicy Cold Seaweed Salad with Garlic and Chilli	78.00	新什錦 新什錦	44 Stir-fried
蔥油餅	19 Spring Onion Thin Pastry	58.00	咕咾雞塊	45 Sweet and
RED CHAI	MBER 011-3256048 info@redchamber.co.za Close on I	Mondave	難鬆	A25 Diced Ch
	Close off 1	.11011days	710-10-1	

Soup

玉米濃湯	1	Sweet Corn Soup with egg	78.00
云吞湯	2	Won Ton Soup	85.00
酸辣湯	3	Classic Hot and Sour Soup with pork with egg	85.00
泰式海鮮	4	Seafood Tom Yum Soup spicy, no coconut milk	98.00
素辣羹	6	Spicy Vegetable Soup thick soup with egg	78.00
Prawns	W	ithout shells	
咕咾蝦	25	Sweet and Sour Prawns	245.00
鳳尾蝦	26	Deep fried Prawns in Batter	245.00
沙荼虾	20	Prawns in Satay Sauce with onion and garlic	235.00
陳皮蝦	A3	3 Ginger and Tangerine Prawns no garlic, spicy too	235.00
甘燒蝦	A1	Spicy Prawns with Chilli and Garlic	235.00
蝦鬆	A_2	2 Diced Prawns with Veg lettuce wrap with cashew	272.00
荔枝蝦	A2	9 Stir-fried Prawns with Lychee	275.00
腰果蝦	27	Stir-fried Prawns with Cashew Nuts	265.00
蝦什锦	28	Stir-fried Prawns with Vegetable	245.00
Kingkli	ip		
菊花魚	,	Sizzling Kingklip in Fruit Sauce	275.00
鱼香花魚	A4	Sizzling Kingklip with Chilli and Garlic Sauce	275.00
水煮魚片	37	Fire Cracker Kingklip Slices classic Sichuan dish	262.00
糖醋魚片	36	Sweet and Sour Kingklip Slices	252.00
Chicken	ı		
東安雞	40	Diced Chicken Stir-fry with Ginger and Chilli	178.00
香脆雞柳	Α	,	180.00
檸檬雞柳	A8		180.00
鐵板黑椒雞	48	± •	190.00
腰果雞丁	41		195.00
雞什錦	44	Stir-fried Chicken with Mixed Vegetable	178.00
咕咾雞塊	45		182.00
雞鬆	A2	5 Diced Chicken with Veg lettuce wrap with cashew	202.00

Beef			Lamb
ァ 咕咾牛肉	60 Sweet and Sour Beef	195.00	鐵板羊肉 A21 Sizzling Lamb with Spring Onion
宮保牛肉	66 Gongbao Beef with Leeks, Dried Chilli, Peanuts	195.00	孜然羊肉 A20 Stir-fried Lamb with Cumin Garlic and Chilli
蔥爆牛	A10 Sizzling Beef with Spring Onion	198.00	宮保羊肉 B20 Gongbao Lamb with Leeks, Dried Chilli, Peanuts
干扁牛肉丝	A11 Crispy Beef Strips Tossed in Plum Chilli Sauce	195.00	Noodles and rice
香脆牛肉片	A12 Crispy Beef Tossed in Ginger, Garlic and Chilli	195.00	· · · · ·
雀巢牛片	67 Black Pepper Beef Slices	202.00	什錦炒麵 91 Special Fried Assorted Noodles
水煮牛肉	69 Fire Cracker Beef classic Sichuan dish	202.00	蝦仁炒麵 99 Stir-fried Noodles with Prawns
豆豉牛肉絲	61 Crispy Beef with Chilli and Black Bean no sauce	195.00	雞肉炒麵 92 Stir-fried Chicken Noodles
蠔油牛肉	63 Sliced Beef with Oyster Sauce	192.00	牛肉炒麵 94 Stir-fried Beef Noodles
豆豉牛肉	65 Sliced Beef in Black Bean Sauce with garlic	192.00	鸡肉湯麵 95 Chicken Soup Noodles
牛什錦	68 Stir-fried Beef with Mixed Vegetable	192.00	素炒麵 96 Vegetable Fried Noodles
Pork	Ü		什錦炒飯 97 Special Fried Assorted Rice with egg
•			蝦仁炒飯 98 Stir-fried Rice with Prawns with egg
咕咾肉	70 Sweet and Sour Pork	185.00	雞肉炒飯 A92 Stir-fried Chicken Rice with egg
魚香肉絲	71 Shredded Pork with Spicy Sauce with garlic	185.00	牛肉炒飯 A94 Stir-fried Beef Rice with eggs
豬什錦	72 Stir-fried Pork with Mixed Vegetable	185.00	素炒飯 A96 Vegetable Fried Rice with egg
京酱肉	73 Pork in Sweet Bean Paste served with pancakes	205.00	蛋炒饭 100 Egg Fried Rice
木須肉	74 Mu Hsu Stir-fried Pork	190.00	白炒麵 101 Stir-fried Home-made Noodles with onion
Vegetari	an		白饭 102 Steamed Rice
素什錦	80 Stir-fried Seasonal Mixed Vegetable	120.00	Desserts
が時菜 炒時菜	A15 Flash-cooked Chinese Vegetable in Season	105.00	Lychees
宮保觀音齋	81 Mixed Veg with Mushroom, Chilli and Peanuts	182.00	Red Bean Crisps 2 per portion
素炒雙冬	82 Mushroom and Bamboo Shoots with Greens	168.00	Ice Cream in Tub (Coffee or Sesame)
冬菇菜心	83 Chinese Greens with Shiitake Mushroom	185.00	Vanilla Ice in Scoops
家常豆腐	85 Spicy Tofu	195.00	Ginger
冬菇豆腐	86 Braised Tofu with Chinese Shiitake Mushroom	202.00	Ice Cream with Lychee
素菜鬆	A81 Diced Mixed Veg lettuce wrap, with cashew	195.00	Ice Cream with Ginger
素什錦豆腐	87 Mixed Vegetable with Fried Tofu	155.00	Deep Fried Banana with vanilla ice cream
素麻婆豆腐	A85 Ma Po Tofu classic Sichuan	195.00	Bowtie
尔/M女丛/M	1105 III I O I OIU WWWW SWIMWII	173.00	Fortune Cookie

182.00

195.00

素茄子煲

羅漢齋粉絲煲

A76 Spicy Brinjal in Pot Vegetarian

89 Monk's Dish with Glass Noodle in Pot

Lamb with Spring Onion Lamb with Cumin Garlic and Chilli

什錦炒麵	91	Special Fried Assorted Noodles	215.00
蝦仁炒麵	99	Stir-fried Noodles with Prawns	255.00
雞肉炒麵	92	Stir-fried Chicken Noodles	188.00
牛肉炒麵	94	Stir-fried Beef Noodles	202.00
鸡肉湯麵	95	Chicken Soup Noodles	192.00
素炒麵	96	Vegetable Fried Noodles	160.00
什錦炒飯	97	Special Fried Assorted Rice with egg	225.00
蝦仁炒飯	98	Stir-fried Rice with Prawns with egg	265.00
雞肉炒飯	A92	Stir-fried Chicken Rice with egg	202.00
牛肉炒飯	A94	Stir-fried Beef Rice with eggs	212.00
素炒飯	A96	Vegetable Fried Rice with egg	170.00
蛋炒饭	100	Egg Fried Rice	50.00
白炒麵	101	Stir-fried Home-made Noodles with onion	68.00
白饭	102	Steamed Rice	45.00

225.00

222.00

222.00

Lychees	65.00
Red Bean Crisps 2 per portion	75.00
Ice Cream in Tub (Coffee or Sesame)	55.00
Vanilla Ice in Scoops	65.00
Ginger	55.00
Ice Cream with Lychee	88.00
Ice Cream with Ginger	80.00
Deep Fried Banana with vanilla ice cream	85.00
Bowtie	30.00
Fortune Cookie	17.00